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Single Module Programme (Biotechnology), Continuous

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration

will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 

OPTIONAL MODULE

Semester 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88201


BE101

BE201

BE208

BE230

BE436

BE515

BE580

BE582

BE584

BE585

How Life Works 1

Biomolecules and Metabolism

Pollution & Biosphere

Cell Structure and Function 

Environmental Toxicology 

Fundamentals of Bioreaction Engineering

Introduction to Bioprocess Engineering

Animal Cell Culture Technology

Bioreactor Design, Modelling & Monitoring

Regulatory Affairs Sc. for Biotech Products

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Semester 2

BE102

BE202

BE312

BE486

BE516

BE560

BE581

BE583

BE586

BE587

How Life Works 2

Microbiology and Genetics

Plant Science

Formulation & Delivery of Biopharmaceuticals

Bioseparations

Bioprocessing Laboratory 1

Bioprocess Scale Up & Technology Transfer

Biopharmaceutical Industry Regulation & Mgt

Formulation & Delivery of Biopharmaceuticals

Biopharmaceutical Facility Design & Operation

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits
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