Single Module Programme (Biotechnology) Course Short Code SAMPB Course Year

C

Course Offering: 03

Print PDF

Single Module Programme (Biotechnology), Continuous

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

OPTIONAL MODULE

Semester 1

Г			
	BE101	How Life Works 1	5 Credits
	BE201	Biomolecules and Metabolism	5 Credits
	BE208	Pollution & Biosphere	5 Credits
	BE230	Cell Structure and Function	5 Credits
	BE436	Environmental Toxicology	5 Credits
	BE515	Fundamentals of Bioreaction Engineering	5 Credits
	BE580	Introduction to Bioprocess Engineering	5 Credits
	BE582	Animal Cell Culture Technology	5 Credits
	BE584	Bioreactor Design, Modelling & Monitoring	5 Credits
	BE585	Regulatory Affairs Sc. for Biotech Products	5 Credits

Semester 2

BE102	How Life Works 2	5 Credits
BE202	Microbiology and Genetics	5 Credits
BE312	Plant Science	5 Credits
BE486	Formulation & Delivery of Biopharmaceuticals	5 Credit
BE516	Bioseparations	5 Credits
BE560	Bioprocessing Laboratory 1	5 Credits
BE581	Bioprocess Scale Up & Technology Transfer	5 Credits
BE583	Biopharmaceutical Industry Regulation & Mgt	5 Credits
BE586	Formulation & Delivery of Biopharmaceuticals	5 Credits
BE587	Biopharmaceutical Facility Design & Operation	5 Credits

Last Updated 2nd June 2023